Rank Nr.
1 93
2 97
3 95
4 92
5 96
6 88
7 94
8

9

10 91
11

12

13

14

15

Final

EFRA European Championship 2024 1/10 Electric Track :: EFRA 1/10 Touring Cars Modified

Pilot

MARC RHEINARD

BRUNO COELHO

ALEXANDER HAGBERG

MICHAL ORLOWSKI

CHRISTOPHER KRAPP

ANTOINE BRUNET

RONALD VOLKER

ERIC DANKEL

YANNIC PRUEMPER

LUCAS URBAIN

REMI CALLENS

OLIVER HAVRANEK

HARLEY ELDRIDGE

MATYAS KNOPP

ANDY MURRAY

License
Nr.

2028

100

174

67836037

6881

067512

1866

3300

2370

01000

048849

10338

044

9144

Rankinglists :: Final

Points
Total

2

12

14

14

17

10

Points

per
Run

3:1,
1:7
[2:5]

2:1,
3:2
[1:6]

12,
3:3
[2:3]

2:2,
14
[3:6]

1:3,
2:4
[3:70]

34,
1:5
[2:70]

3:5,
2:7
[1:9]

2:6,
3:8
[1:70]

3:7,
1.7
[2:8]

1:8,
3:9
[2:9]

3:1,
2:7
[1:7]

3:2,
2:2
[1:2]

3:3,
2:3
[1:4]

1:3,
34
[2:4]
3:5,
15
[2:6]

Track

Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio
Dry DEU 0

Dry PRT 0 HOBBYWING XTREME FUTAB.
Dry SWE 0 XRAY Hobbywing Sanwa
Dry POL 0

Dry DEU 0 Yokomo

Dry FRA 0 Hobbywing Flysky
Dry DEU 0 LRP Flysky
Dry DEU 0

Dry DEU 0

Dry FRA 0 ORCA

Dry FRA 0 MUGEN LRP

Dry SVK 0

Dry GBR 0 XRAY X4 LRP Flow X  Twister

Dry CZE 0 Xray X4 Elceram/HW

Dry GBR 0



Rank Nr.
16 85
17
18 71
19
20
21 77
22 72
23
24 75
25
26
27 73
28
29 76
30 84
31 74
32

Final Pilot

B

ALESSIO MENICUCCI

TIM KOHMANN

THOMAS STOCKMAN

DANIEL ROBINS

DANIEL TOMASCHKO

MAARTEN WOUTERS

MATTHIEU DAMBRINE

BENJAMIN JEBIRA

LORENZO VAN LEEUWEN

DANIELE PACINI

CHRISTIYAN KOSTADINOV

FRANCK DAMBRINE

JOVICIC LUKA

CHRISTOPHE LEFEBVRE

MATTIA COLLINA

ROBIN JZERMAN

ESCUDE PASCAL

License
Nr.

603

2989

49-170

152878

81788

290

152071

090330

118

BG506

20784

383

054639

11238

122

40566

Points
Total

11

14

15

18

18

10

13

13

18

18

Points
per
Run

2:5,
3:6
[1:6]

2:7,
1.7
[3:8]

3:7,
1:8
[2:9]

2:8,
3:70
[1:70]

3:9,
1:9
[2:70]

2:1,
1:7
[3:2]

3:1,
2:3
[1:4]

2:2,
1:3
[3:8]

12,
3:3
[2:5]

2:4,
34
[1:6]

1:5,
3:5
[2:7]

3:6,
1.7
[2:8]

2:6,
3:7
[1:70]

1:8,
2:10
[3:70]

1:9,
2:9
[3:9]

2:1,
1:1
[3:7]
1:2,
2:2
[3:2]

Track

Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

Dry ITA 0

Dry DEU 0

Dry BEL 0

Dry GBR 0 Schumacher Hobbywing Xtreme

Dry AUT 0 Awesomatix

Dry NLD 0

Dry GBR 0 Schumacher

Dry FRA 0 Xray X4 2024

Dry NLD 0 Hw Sanwa
M17

Dry ITA 0

Dry BGR 0 XRAY X4 23 HOBBYWING

Dry GBR 0 M17

Dry LUX 0 XRAY Hobbywing

Dry FRA 0 NOSRAM

Dry ITA 0

Dry NLD 0 CS Xtreme Sanwa

Dry FRA 0






